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EJECUCION DEL PRESUPUESTO POR CLASE DE GASTO
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Institucion: 

Gerencia Adminsitrativa: 

INSTITUTO NACIONAL AGRARIO

GERENCIA CENTRAL

Número Formulario

Número Formulario

Número Formulario

Total Afectado

Total Afectado

Total Afectado

 2,381,396.81
 2,381,396.81

 755,896.81

 850,000.00

 775,500.00

 001

 010

 011

Unidad Ejecutora: 

Unidad Ejecutora: 

Unidad Ejecutora: 

OFICINA CENTRAL

CEIBA

OLANCHO

Fecha

Fecha

Fecha

Beneficiarios

Beneficiarios

Beneficiarios

TOTAL UNIDAD EJECUTORA (     001    ) :

TOTAL UNIDAD EJECUTORA (     010    ) :

TOTAL UNIDAD EJECUTORA (     011    ) :
TOTAL GERENCIA ADMINISTRATIVA (     001    ) :
TOTAL INSTITUCION (    0500   ) :

 

Identificación

Identificación

Identificación

Nombre

Nombre

Nombre

0801-1967-01700

1405-1954-00030

0801-1952-02003

1623-1959-00302

0301-1958-00322

0810-1947-00013

1201-1958-00238

0703-1977-01510

0506-1953-00351

1606-1962-00007

1612-1959-00068

0208196300685

0209198100040

1620196300070

0801-1952-04350

1602195200124

0107-1968-00592

0804-1945-00120

0107195401496

1606-1962-00007

0606-1986-00355

0801-1980-14788

1519-1982-00543

1603195200034

0101-1956-01285

0306-1961-00025

0401-1980-01869

1503196200195

OSCAR TELESFORO SANCHEZ LUQUE

OSCAR HUMBERTO MEJIA HERNANDEZ

IRMA MARGARITA MARTINEZ ZEPEDA

RAMON ANTONIO LARA BUEZO

JAIME CORDON CERRATO

ERLINDO RODRIGUEZ SIERRA

DAYLI RUTH BENAVIDES AYALA

XIOMARA CHAVEZ CHAVEZ

ALBA LIDIA RAMOS ESTEVEZ

ARASELI PAZ SABILLON

NELBA CONCEPCION PAZ RIOS

ERNESTINA RUIZ MENCIAS

NENCY KARINA NAJERA

JOSE OQUELI MEJIA RAMOS

RAFAEL TORRES RAUDALES

IGNACIO BENITES

RONIS SUAZO SANTOS

PEDRO REGALADO SEVILLA PEREZ

JESUS RIVERA CHAP

ARASELI PAZ SABILLON

DENNIS ISAAC AGUILAR OSEJO

ABEL ENRIQUE AGUILAR OSEJO

MIRIAM ANAISEL MATUTE AGUIRIANO

PEDRO MATEO TALABERA

OLGA MARINA OSORTO FLORES

ROSA MENALIA BUSTILLO

JUAN CARLOS SANTOS GALLARDO

MIRIAN ISABEL GONZALES DUARTE


